



\$~5

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 1721/2008

PRASAR BHARATI

..... Plaintiff

Through

Counsel

versus

TV TODAY INDIA LTD & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through

Ms. Nisha Bhambhani and Ms.

Lakshita Sethia, Advocates for

Defendant nos. 1,5 and 12

Mr. Ajay Kumar Dutta, Advocate for
Defendant no.3

Mr. Sonal C. Singh, Advocate for
Defendant nos.4 and 10

Ms. Sonali Dhir, Advocate for
Defendant no.6

Mr. Arijit Mazumdar, Advocate for
Defendant no.7

Mr. Sumant De, Advocate for
Defendant no.11

CORAM:

MS. RAJRANI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

11.05.2017

**IA No. 15604/2008 (application filed by plaintiff u/O 6 Rule 17 r/w
Section 151 CPC)**

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on 24th

July, 2017.

RAJRANI (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MAY 11, 2017

savita